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10
199
34
22
46
39
23
209
230
205
246
229
61
27
218
187
38
81
198
207
196
223
80
74
217
222
53
40
90
36
235
93
216
94
244
202
221
243
195
239
33

Rozdelovsky ¢ctvrtmaraton

Prijmeni

Cadek
Rektor
Havel
Losensky
Havlasek
Pluhacek
Pucholt
Cada
Safranek
Zlabek
Jakubec
Numerato
Dusek
Pisa
Bares
Stola
Slégr
Pasek
Adamec
Jezek
Beranek
Matzner
Chalupa
Toman
Vojtisek
Cieslar
Kolajta
Dolezal
Gregor
Stajnc
Krauz
Vostry
Calta
Crha
Kasal
Sturma
MoSovsky
Kovarovic
Lustinec
Lonék
Prochazka

10,5 km
Kladno - Rozdélov
14.8.2014
Jméno Narozen Klub
A - Muzi do 39 let
Ondfej 1991  A.C.Usti nad Labem
Antonin 1975  Modrany
Filip 1991 BK Louny
Pavel 1977  TJ Sokol Unhost
Petr 1984  Kladno
Ales 1990 Rainyaara
Tomas 1994  TJ Sokol Unhost
Radim 1976  Podkozi
Petr 1982  TJ Sokol Lany
Pavel 1979 HK Ostretice
Martin 1979  Maratén klub Kladno
Marek 1984  Dokoncit
Lukas 1986  Maratén klub Kladno
Petr 1984  Kladni bézci Kladno
Jan 1980 Maratén klub Kladno
Jakub 1984  Praha
Patrik 1994  BK Louny
FrantiSek 1976  OK Roztoky
Tomas 1977  Pleteny Ujezd
Martin 1978  LibuSin
Jakub 1983  Maratén klub Kladno
Martin 1988  Nordicteam
Petr 1985 Kladno - Rozdélov
Petr 1984  Znojmo
Vladimir 1979  behejsnami.cz
Radek 1996 Kladno
Pavel 1976  UnhoS§t
Ondfej 1978  Pleteny Ujezd
Martin 1981 Kladno
Pavel 1984  BK Louny
Vlastimil 1981 Lions Rakovnik
Miroslav 1977  Maratén klub Kladno
Jaroslav 1991 Kladno
Zdenék 1979  Maraton klub Kladno
Jonas 1991  Fefry
Matg; 1979  Repy
Jan 1996 Kladno
Vojtéch 1994  KVS Praha
Ondfej 1985 Kladno
Jan 1984  Kladno

Michal 1991  BK Louny

0:35:44
0:37:15
0:37:49
0:38:01
0:38:55
0:39:56
0:40:09
0:40:57
0:41:03
0:41:04
0:41:04
0:41:23
0:41:27
0:41:34
0:41:50
0:41:59
0:42:19
0:42:29
0:43:10
0:44:10
0:44:32
0:44:54
0:44:55
0:45:06
0:45:13
0:45:58
0:46:22
0:46:39
0:47:55
0:47:57
0:48:07
0:48:15
0:48:18
0:48:32
0:48:54
0:48:58
0:49:24
0:49:34
0:50:00
0:50:31
0:50:57
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63
64
65
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232
50
214
200
212
203
236
215
204
51
191
60
188
192
95
219
206
78
208
234
233
225
18
58

45
237
72

231
66
25
87

228
62
85
63

100

193
99

247
86
96

240

242
75

234
88

213

250

Zitek
Adamec
Koubik
Bakalar
Kmunicek
Tasar
Pfedota
Kluger
Eisner
Lucan
Vaviik
Stajer
Glumbik
Tlusty
Wachtarczyk
Masek
Fuksa
Sedlacek
Jun
Pribyl
Tafat
Trusik
Kucera
Hofman

Reichl
Pela
Vorel
Krebs
Moravec
Bfiza
Hons
Pokrupa
Semelik
Kfenek
Jedlicka
Kratina
Kroc
Ving
Tesarek
Matousek
Jirasek
Spilka
Jenista
Kovarovic
Sedlacek
Fanta
Skubal
Jelinek
Koller

Pavel 1980
Martin 1981
David 1977
Petr 1991
Ales 1976
Michal 1980
Antonin 1983
Petr 1979
Tomas 1989
Miroslav 1978
Jan 1990
Pavel 1986
Karel 1977
Miroslav 1978
Tomas 1977
Zdenék 1975
Jakub 1986
Jaroslav 2003
Petr 1986
Martin 1986
Ondrej 1979
Marek 1976
Tomas 1994
Vit 1992
B - Muzi do 49 let
Jan 1970
Zbynek 1973
Josef 1966
Vaclav 1965
Pavel 1973
Pavel 1974
Pavel 1970
Marek 1973
Petr 1969
Robert 1969
Martin 1974
Pavel 1965
Miloslav 1968
Pavel 1969
Vladislav 1965
Martin 1971
Milo$ 1967
Petr 1968
David 1973
Lukas 1972
Jaroslav 1968
Pavel 1973
JiFi 1967
Martin 1967
Pavel 1970

Chvalenice
Cerveny Ujezd
Praha 6

Kladno
Rozdélovsti srani
Praha 3

Lions Rakovnik
behej s nami.cz
Liverpool FC
Trebichovice

TOM KCT Kralupy
Maraton klub Kladno
SBK Teplice
Rynholec

Hrfebel

Kladno

Klub 27

OK Roztoky
Kladno

Kladno

NCC Plzen

Lib&ice nad Vitavou
A.C. TEPO Kladno
Nové Straseci

Maraton klub Kladno
SKI PAX Horni MarSov
Maraton klub Kladno
ASK Elna Pocerady
BK Vétfkovice
Maratén klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Sokol Cesky Hradek
KOB Kladno

Banik LibuSin

A.C. TEPO Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Brandysek

KOB Kladno

Kladno

Maratén klub Kladno
Kladno

Golf

TNT

0.K. Roztoky
Vinafice
Kladno
Kladno
Bezdédice

0:52:22
0:52:23
0:53:11
0:53:16
0:53:18
0:53:35
0:53:48
0:53:53
0:54:11
0:54:15
0:54:23
0:55:20
0:55:25
0:55:44
0:57:57
0:59:02
1:00:00
1:00:58
1.01:27
1.03:19
1.05:20
1.08:16

DNF

DNF

0:40:16
0:40:20
0:41:43
0:42:52
0:44:53
0:45:11
0:45:26
0:45:33
0:46:15
0:46:27
0:47:01
0:49:11
0:49:13
0:49:20
0:49:51
0:50:37
0:50:45
0:51:12
0:52:56
0:53:22
0:54:29
0:56:09
0:57:41
1.04:48
1:24:51
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37
71

186
91
89
68
26
44
70
57

241
97

42
28

67

19

31
14
17
13
210
35
16

32
20
11

24
15
12

52
245
47
65
249
59
211
190
41
79
224

Poduska
Klos
Vitasek
Hartman
KreCek
Stastny
Urbanec
Feda
Beranek
Drunecky
Filip
Fischer
Novotny
Wiener
Vejrazka
Misek
Wiener
Chlumsky

Novak
Pilik

Tyl

Kutis
Fingerhut
Tdma
Cada
Svingr
Krejsa

Rapek
JaneCek
Merunka
Tlusty
LouZecky
Dolecek
Pachman
Skalnik

Zimova
Nekolova
Rybackova
Bfizova
Maternova
Siméagkova
Caltova
Malikova
Hradecka
Sedlackova
Matznerova

C - Muzi do 59 let

Josef 1962
Vaclav 1960
Josef 1958
Quido 1962
FrantiSek 1958
Jaroslav 1957
Vladimir 1958
Roman 1964
Josef 1958
Tomas 1964
Karel 1955
JiFi 1961
Petr 1960
Otakar 1956
Miroslav 1961
Jan 1960
Antonin 1956
Lubo$ 1956
D - Muzi do 69 let
Pavel 1953
Slava 1950
Petr 1954
Jifi 1950
JiFi 1953
FrantiSek 1953
JiFi 1948
Pavel 1953
Vaclav 1952
E - Muzi nad 70 let
Vaclav 1942
Jaroslav 1940
Jan 1940
Ladislav 1940
Milo$ 1940
FrantiSek 1943
Otakar 1944
FrantiSek 1937
F - Zeny do 34 let
Jana 1984
Simona 1985
Sona 1983
Lucie 1983
Adéla 1990
Julia 1991
Katefina 1993
Lucie 1988
Michaela 1995
Linda 2000
Kamila 1988

TJ Sokol Unhost
Maratén klub Kladno
Bukova

Hasici Praha
Maraton klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Sokol Bustéhrad
Maraton klub Kladno
Kamenné Zehrovice
Nové Straseci

Sokol Srbec¢

Novo Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Titice

Bonbon

Praha 5

Lochovice

Liga 100 Praha
Pansky mlyn Rakovnik
BK Louny

KOB Kladno

Maratén klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
KCT Nyrsko

BK Louny

AVC Praha

AVC Praha

PSK Union Praha
Maratén klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Olymp Praha

Slavoj Stara Boleslav
SABZO Praha
Tuchlovice

Maraton klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
M Sport Slany

Nové Straseci
Kladno

KCT Kralupy

Kladno

0O.K. Roztoky

Praha

0:37:42
0:42:13
0:42:20
0:43:41
0:43:52
0:44:31
0:46:24
0:49:13
0:50:34
0:50:49
0:51:40
0:51:45
0:53:59
0:56:22
0:59:20
1:00:55
1.01:34
1.02:10

0:45:35
0:46:24
0:48:01
0:48:59
0:49:37
0:51:02
0:53:53
0:56:02
1:24:04

0:54:48
0:58:08
1.04:33
1.05:12
1.08:19
1:11:04
1:13:.01

DNF

0:45:37
0:46:31
0:49:05
0:54:03
0:54:36
0:55:19
0:57:16
0:58:16
0:59:54
1.03:15
1:08:18
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82

83
201
69
220
238
30
77
73
248
29
194
56
226
227

49
43
92
84
189
197

Jedlickova
Rakova
Vostinkova
Kemrova
Adamusova
MoSovska
Pelova
Mrnkova
Sedlackova
Vorlova
Matouskova
Snopkova
Soukupova
Kopkova
Ondov¢akova
Hanzlova

Bayerova
Breburdova
Prochazkova
Ruzi¢kova
Petrova
Marounkova

G - Zeny do 44 let

Ivana 1972
Gabriela 1975
Iva 1973
Jana 1977
Eva 1979
Petra 1970
Milena 1972
Véra 1972
Petra 1970
Martina 1971
Markéta 1973
Pavla 1973
Jitka 1976
Michaela 1975
Adriana 1977
Katefina 1978

H - Zeny nad 45 let
Lenka 1968
Hana 1961
Irena 1957
Jitka 1966
Martina 1968
Jaroslava 1956

Kladno

Maratén klub Kladno
Kladno

Hradec¢no

Kamenné Zehrovice
Kladno

Ski Pax Horni Maxov
BK Louny

O.K. Roztoky
Maratén klub Kladno
M Sport Slany

BK Louny

Velka Dobra

KF Ptice

Kozinec

Kladno

TJ Sokol Unhost
Maraton klub Kladno
TJ Haje

Kamenné Zehrovice
Praha

PDBC

0:43:22
0:44:33
0:45:21
0:49:24
0:50:52
0:50:59
0:52:33
0:52:36
0:52:50
0:54:42
0:56:36
0:57:07
1:00:00
1.02:16
1:18:32
1:18:32

0:49:25
0:51:55
0:55:30
0:56:13
1:00:10
1.03:23



